MESTO

POPRAD

Pozicia

10
11
12
13

14

Liga Strednych skol 2015/2016 - 10.kolo

Meno hraéa
Kristian Furcon
Luka$ Labuda
Tomas Uli¢ny

Veronika Gildeinova

Samuel FrantiSek Skokan

Peter Hrubizna

Juraj Slavkovsky
Veronika Polovkova

Peter Spisdk

Marek Németh
Kristian Gontkovi¢
Richard Rakoci
Simona Odrobinova

Dominika Kunova

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo
SOS Matejovce
SOS Matejovce

Obchodna Akadémia
Poprad

Stredna Zdravotna
Skola

SOS Matejovce

Obchodna Akadémia
Poprad

SSPGDT D. Tatarku

Stredna Zdravotna
Skola

Obchodna Akadémia
Poprad

SSPGDT D. Tatarku
SSPGDT D. Tatarku
SOS Matejovce

Stredna Zdravotna
Skola

Stredna Zdravotna
Skola

Hry

2
2
2

W NN W W

Kolky
372
325
312

421

413
136

401
227

325

319
316
208
309

92

Body
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

Priemer
186.0000
162.5000
156.0000

140.3333

137.6667
136.0000

133.6667
113.5000

108.3333

106.3333
105.3333
104.0000
103.0000

92.0000
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